Registration
Date

07.02.2019
08.02.2019
08.02.2019
08.02.2019
08.02.2019
08.02.2019
12.02.2019
15.02.2019

18.02.2019

19.02.2019
19.02.2019

01.03.2019
05.03.2019
07.03.2019

20.03.2019

25.03.2019
28.03.2019

28.03.2019

28.03.2019
29.03.2019
01.04.2019
10.04.2019

26.04.2019
10.05.2019
21.05.2019

31.05.2019

31.05.2019

20.06.2019

20.06.2019

26.06.2019

02.07.2019
09.07.2019

Category

- Sydney Office

S

Exhibition Stand Builder

Exhibition Stand Builder

Exhibition Stand Builder
Stand Builder-Creative Design
Stand Builder-Creative Design

Exhibition Design-Event Management

Stand Builder-Creative Design

Exhibition and related Services

Exhibition Stand Builder
Legal services

Exhibition and related Services

Exhibition and related services Services
and Conaniltancy

Office electronic machineries and
related maintenance

Print and graphic services

Print and graphic services

Marketing/PR/Event Management

Payroll Service Provider
Exhibition and related Services

Grand Stand Events

Dexus Property Services Pty Limited
Telstra Corporation Limited

Exetel Pty Ltd

Fairfax Media Publications Pty Limited
Toll Priority

York Stationers Pty Ltd

Fresco Creative

Achieve Exhibition P/L trading as Nimlok
Australia

Flight Centre Travel Group

Australian Business & Conference Travel

Expo Centric Pty Ltd
ExhibitionCo Pty Limited
Synergy Australasia Pty Ltd

Elite Projex Pty Ltd

IBISWorld Pty Ltd
AizoOn Australia Pty Ltd

Pico Australia

Country Springs Pure Pty Ltd
JHK Legal Australia Pty Ltd
Moreton Hire

Vistra S.r.l.

Evexis Group P/L
DC Strategy Lawyers
Exponet P/L

Pirene Srl

Ricoh Australia Pty Ltd

Naumedia Pty Ltd t/a one point

Hopwoodmiller Pty Ltd

Kreate Australia Pty Ltd

Smartpayroll Australia Pty Ltd
Palazzo Group

Unit 2, 9 Donaldson Street, North Wyong

Level 25, Australia Square 264-278 George Street, Sydney
400 George Street, Sydney

Level 5, 121 Walker Street, North Sydney

1 Darling Island Road, Pyrmont

26 McPherson Street, Banksmeadow

Shop 194, 392 Jones Street, Ultimo

Suite 510/ 55 Holt Street, Surry Hills

Unit 5/26-32 Cosgrove Road, Strathfield South

478 George Street, Sydney
Suite F, 2 Maritime Court, Rozelle

Unit 10, 9-11 South Street, Rydalmere
Unit 1, 9 Dympna Street, Cromer
1 Kia Court, Preston

75/135 Cardigan Street, Carlton

1 Collins Street, Melboune
Suite 503, 55 Lime Street, Sydney

Unit 5/59 Halstead Street, South Hurstville

12/2 Production Road, Taren Point
Level 9, 66 Clarence Street, Sydney
260 Fairbairn Road, Sunshine West
Via Nazionale 130/C, Tavagnacco Udine

Unit C/8 Adina Court, Tullamarine

L 6, 447 Kent St, Sydney

PO BOX 120, SYDNEY MARKETS
Passeggiata di Ripetta n.15, Roma
2 Richardson Place, North Ryde

32/101 Miller St, North Sydney NSW 2060
Mailing to: PO BOX 3 Beecroft

213/354 Eastern Valleway, Chatswood

Level 4, 131 York Street, Sydney

17/84 Brisbane Road, Labrador
2/2 Adina Crt, Tullamarine

NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW
NSW

NSW

NSW
NSW

NSW
NSW
VIC

VIC

VIC
NSW

NSW

NSW

NSW

VIC
ITALY

VIC
NSW
NSW

ITALY

NSW

NSwW

NSW

NSW

QLD
VIC

2259
2000
2000
2060
2009
2019
2007
2010

2136

2000
2039

2116

2099

3072

3053

3000
2000

2221

2229

2000

3020
33010

3043
2000
2129

00186

2113

2119

2067

2000

4215
3043

1300 979 114
+ 6129017 1100
132000
1300 393 835
+ 6129282 2833
1800 188 655
+ 6129692 8100
+ 6129699 9993

+ 61 2 9642 8222

+ 61 2 8922 7900
+ 61292227777

+ 6129937 1500

+ 6129972 1900

+ 61 39416 7577

+ 6138678 1822
+ 61 3 9655 3887

+ 61 2 8065 8877

+ 61 2 9540 4503
+ 61 2 8239 9600
+ 6139300 5716
+39 0432 299686

+ 61 3 8682 8912
+ 61 2 8220 8704
+ 61 2 9645 7000

+39 6 87676160

+6128977 1111

+ 61 2 8889 3780

+ 6129417 4471

+ 61292812777

1800 50 3010
+61 3 9088 2081

www.grandstandevents.com.au
www.dexus.com
ww! Istra.com.au
www.exetel.com.au
www fairfaxmedia.com.au
www_tollpriority.com.au
www.yorkstationers.com.au
www.frescocreative.com.au

www.nimlok.com.au

www_flightcentre.com.au
www.abctravel.com.au

Www.expocentric.com.au
www.exhibitionco.com.au

www.synergyaustralasia.com.au

www.eliteprojex.com.au
www.ibisworld.com.au

https://aizoon.com.au

WWw.pico.com

https://cspure.com.au

www.moreton.net.au
www.vistra.it

Www.evexis.com.au
www.dcstrategylawyers.com
Www.exponet.com.au

Www.pirene.it

www.ricoh.com.au

www.1pt.com.au

www.hopwoodmiller.com

www.kreate.com.au

www.smartpayroll.com.au
Wwww.palazzogroup.com.au

Product/Service Description

Construction Exhibition Stands
Office Lease
Office Phone Provider
Office Internet Provider
Newspaper Subscriptions
Domestic/Internat. Courier
Stationery-office Furniture
Graphic Design
Design and fabrication of customised
exhibition stands
Travel Agency
Travel Agency
Design, build and install customised
exhibition stands
Design, construction, installation of exhibition
stands and displavs
Design + Specification construction exhibition
stands

Exhibition design + Event management

Industry Report Publishing
IT, Security and Technology
Exhibition Set-up, Graphic Design,
Advertisina
Bottled Spring Water
Legal Services
Exhibition Set-up, Furniture
Consultancy Health and Safety
Exhibition events, displays stands, joinery -
fit outs
Legal Services- Franchising
Design, construction, installation of exhibition
stands and displavs

Event Management and other Services

Office electronic machineries

Graphic Design and printing services for
brochures, website, digital platform, etc.

Graphic Design services; Design for
communication and marketing; print and
production management
Marketing/PR/Event Management/Brand
Activations/Staffina
Payroll Service Provider
Shop fitting and expo display



