## Registered Suppliers ITA - Sydney Office

Registration Date	Category	Sub Category	Company Name	Address	State	Post Code	Phone	Web Site	Product/Service Description
07.02.2019	А	Exhibition Stand Builder	Grand Stand Events	Unit 2, 9 Donaldson Street, North Wyong	NSW	2259	1300 979 114	www.grandstandevents.com.au	Construction Exhibition Stands
08.02.2019	E		Dexus Property Services Pty Limited	Level 25, Australia Square 264-278 George Street, Sydney	NSW	2000	+ 61 2 9017 1100	www.dexus.com	Office Lease
08.02.2019	E		Telstra Corporation Limited	400 George Street, Sydney	NSW	2000	13 20 00	www.telstra.com.au	Office Phone Provider
08.02.2019	E		Exetel Pty Ltd	Level 5, 121 Walker Street, North Sydney	NSW	2060	1300 393 835	www.exetel.com.au	Office Internet Provider
08.02.2019	E		Fairfax Media Publications Pty Limited	1 Darling Island Road, Pyrmont	NSW	2009	+ 61 2 9282 2833	www.fairfaxmedia.com.au	Newspaper Subscriptions
08.02.2019	E		Toll Priority	26 McPherson Street, Banksmeadow	NSW	2019	1800 188 655	www.tollpriority.com.au	Domestic/Internat. Courier
12.02.2019	B-C		York Stationers Pty Ltd	Shop 194, 392 Jones Street, Ultimo	NSW	2007	+ 61 2 9692 8100	www.yorkstationers.com.au	Stationery-office Furniture
15.02.2019	E		Fresco Creative	Suite 510/ 55 Holt Street, Surry Hills	NSW	2010	+ 61 2 9699 9993	www.frescocreative.com.au	Graphic Design
18.02.2019	Α	Exhibition Stand Builder	Achieve Exhibition P/L trading as Nimlok Australia	Unit 5/26-32 Cosgrove Road, Strathfield South	NSW	2136	+ 61 2 9642 8222	www.nimlok.com.au	Design and fabrication of customised exhibition stands
19.02.2019	E		Flight Centre Travel Group	478 George Street, Sydney	NSW	2000	+ 61 2 8922 7900	www.flightcentre.com.au	Travel Agency
19.02.2019	E		Australian Business & Conference Travel	Suite F, 2 Maritime Court, Rozelle	NSW	2039	+ 61 2 9222 7777	www.abctravel.com.au	Travel Agency
01.03.2019	Α	Exhibition Stand Builder	Expo Centric Pty Ltd	Unit 10, 9-11 South Street, Rydalmere	NSW	2116	+ 61 2 9937 1500	www.expocentric.com.au	Design, build and install customised exhibition stands
05.03.2019	A-E	Stand Builder-Creative Design	ExhibitionCo Pty Limited	Unit 1, 9 Dympna Street, Cromer	NSW	2099	+ 61 2 9972 1900	www.exhibitionco.com.au	Design, construction, installation of exhibition stands and displays Design + Specification construction exhibition
07.03.2019	A-E	Stand Builder-Creative Design	Synergy Australasia Pty Ltd	1 Kia Court, Preston	VIC	3072	+ 61 3 9416 7577	www.synergyaustralasia.com.au	stands
20.03.2019	A-E	Exhibition Design-Event Management	Elite Projex Pty Ltd	75/135 Cardigan Street, Carlton	VIC	3053	+ 61 3 8678 1822	www.eliteprojex.com.au	Exhibition design + Event management
25.03.2019	E		IBISWorld Pty Ltd	1 Collins Street, Melboune	VIC	3000	+ 61 3 9655 3887	www.ibisworld.com.au	Industry Report Publishing
28.03.2019	E-C		AizoOn Australia Pty Ltd	Suite 503, 55 Lime Street, Sydney	NSW	2000		https://aizoon.com.au	IT, Security and Technology
28.03.2019	A-E	Stand Builder-Creative Design	Pico Australia	Unit 5/59 Halstead Street, South Hurstville	NSW	2221	+ 61 2 8065 8877	www.pico.com	Exhibition Set-up, Graphic Design, Advertising
28.03.2019	В		Country Springs Pure Pty Ltd	12/2 Production Road, Taren Point	NSW	2229	+ 61 2 9540 4503	https://cspure.com.au	Bottled Spring Water
29.03.2019	E		JHK Legal Australia Pty Ltd	Level 9, 66 Clarence Street, Sydney	NSW	2000	+ 61 2 8239 9600	www.jhklegal.com.au	Legal Services
01.04.2019	A-C-E	Exhibition and related Services	Moreton Hire	260 Fairbairn Road, Sunshine West	VIC	3020	+ 61 3 9300 5716	www.moreton.net.au	Exhibition Set-up, Furniture
10.04.2019	E		Vistra S.r.l.	Via Nazionale 130/C, Tavagnacco Udine	ITALY	33010	+39 0432 299686	www.vistra.it	Consultancy Health and Safety
26.04.2019	Α	Exhibition Stand Builder	Evexis Group P/L	Unit C/8 Adina Court, Tullamarine	VIC	3043	+ 61 3 8682 8912	www.evexis.com.au	Exhibition events, displays stands, joinery - fit outs
10.05.2019	E	Legal services	DC Strategy Lawyers	L 6, 447 Kent St, Sydney	NSW	2000	+ 61 2 8220 8704	www.dcstrategylawyers.com	Legal Services- Franchising
21.05.2019	Α	Exhibition and related Services	Exponet P/L	PO BOX 120, SYDNEY MARKETS	NSW	2129	+ 61 2 9645 7000	www.exponet.com.au	Design, construction, installation of exhibition stands and displays
31.05.2019	A-E	Exhibition and related services Services and Consultancy	Pirene Srl	Passeggiata di Ripetta n.15 , Roma	ITALY	00186	+39 6 87676160	www.pirene.it	Event Management and other Services
31.05.2019	C-D	Office electronic machineries and related maintenance	Ricoh Australia Pty Ltd	2 Richardson Place, North Ryde	NSW	2113	+ 61 2 8977 1111	www.ricoh.com.au	Office electronic machineries
20.06.2019	E	Print and graphic services	Naumedia Pty Ltd t/a one point	32/101 Miller St, North Sydney NSW 2060 Mailing to: PO BOX 3 Beecroft	NSW	2119	+ 61 2 8889 3780	www.1pt.com.au	Graphic Design and printing services for brochures, website, digital platform, etc.
20.06.2019	E	Print and graphic services	Hopwoodmiller Pty Ltd	213/354 Eastern Valleway, Chatswood	NSW	2067	+ 61 2 9417 4471	www.hopwoodmiller.com	Graphic Design services; Design for communication and marketing; print and production management
26.06.2019	Е	Marketing/PR/Event Management	Kreate Australia Pty Ltd	Level 4, 131 York Street, Sydney	NSW	2000	+ 61 2 9281 2777	www.kreate.com.au	Marketing/PR/Event Management/Brand Activations/Staffing
02.07.2019	E	Payroll Service Provider	Smartpayroll Australia Pty Ltd	17/84 Brisbane Road, Labrador	QLD	4215	1800 50 3010	www.smartpayroll.com.au	Payroll Service Provider
09.07.2019	Α	Exhibition and related Services	Palazzo Group	2/2 Adina Crt, Tullamarine	VIC	3043	+61 3 9088 2081	www.palazzogroup.com.au	Shop fitting and expo display